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Description

198601130000
10430

01/13/1986
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

13 379

198701120000
10940

01/12/1987
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

15 951

198810240003
21240

10/24/1988
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

21 407

198904100000
98530

04/10/1989
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

22 652

199208260001
81401

08/26/1992
12:01:43

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

198711300003
70420

11/30/1987
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

18 677

198712150003
84960

12/15/1987
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

18 724

198712140003
84850

12/14/1987
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

18 712

198812090003
66280

12/09/1988
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

21 759

198904100000
98570

04/10/1989
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

22 653

198908300002
40360

08/30/1989
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

23 798

199009190002
73330

09/19/1990
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

26 567

199010020002
85030

10/02/1990
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

26 619

199111130003
33630

11/13/1991
12:00:00

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

29 891

199204250000
59351

04/25/1992
02:39:57

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

199204250000
59361

04/25/1992
02:41:45

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNION STATE
BANK

199306100001
67821

06/10/1993
09:54:21

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199501230000
18091

01/23/1995
11:04:19

POSEY
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV


