Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= POSEY BARBARA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601130000 10430	01/13/1986 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	13	379				
198701120000 10940	01/12/1987 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	15	951				
198810240003 21240	10/24/1988 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK	21	407				
198904100000 98530	04/10/1989 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK	22	652				
199208260001 81401	08/26/1992 12:01:43	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
198711300003 70420	11/30/1987 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK	18	677				
198712150003 84960	12/15/1987 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK	18	724				
198712140003 34850	12/14/1987 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	18	712				
198812090003 66280	12/09/1988 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	21	759				
198904100000 98570	04/10/1989 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	22	653				
198908300002 40360	08/30/1989 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	23	798				
199009190002 73330	09/19/1990 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	26	567				
199010020002 35030	10/02/1990 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNION STATE BANK	26	619				
199111130003 33630	11/13/1991 12:00:00	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	29	891				
199204250000 59351	04/25/1992 02:39:57	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK						
199204250000 59361	04/25/1992 02:41:45	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNION STATE BANK						
199306100001 67821	06/10/1993 09:54:21	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199501230000 18091	01/23/1995 11:04:19	POSEY BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV						